

SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai – 622 303. (Approved By AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

LEGAL AWARENESS PROGRAMME

DATE : 18.05.2023, Thursday TIME: 2.30 pm

VENUE : Auditorium

Invocation

Lighting of Kuthu Vilakku

Welcome Address : KALANDAR SEIHA.J, I/CIVIL

Sri Bharathi Engineering College for Women

Felicitation : Mr.G.Dhanasekaran

Chairman, Sri Bharathi Educational Institutions

: DR.S.THILAGAVATHI.M.E,Ph.D

Principal, Sri Bharathi Engineering College for Women

: Mr. A. Krishnamoorthy

Trustee, Sri Bharathi Educational Institutions

Chief Guest : Tmt.M.JAYANTHI,M.A,M.L.,

(Judicial Magistrate No : I,Pudukkottai)

: Selvi.D.POORNIMA,B.A,B.L,L.L.M.,

(District municif/Special Judicial Magistrate for Additional

Magila Court, Pudukkottai)

: Tmt.D.JAYAKUMARI JEMI

RATHINA, B. Com, B.L.,

(Chief Judicial Magistrate, Pudukkottai)

: Thiru.E.RAJENDRA KANNAN.,M.A,M.L.,

(Secretary/Senior Civil Judge,District Legal Services

Authority, Pudukkottai)

: Tmt.G.M.Vasanthi.,M.L.,

(Additional District Judge/Chairman Lok

Adalat, Pudukkottai.)

: Selvi.S.Jayanthi.,B.A.,L.L.B.,

(District Judge, Family Court, Pudukkottai)

Vote of Thanks : Ms.P.HARSHITHA II/CSE

Sri Bharathi Engineering College for Women

National Anthem